
Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 301 BANDINI GIACOMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite_Sport 1 1:00:16 21,90
2 295 CAPECE MATTIA UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI'-CESENA M1 1 1:00:44 21,73
3 225 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M1 2 1:00:48 21,71
4 246 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M2 1 1:01:55 21,32
5 239 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 1 1:02:02 21,28
6 238 ALPI DEVIS A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M2 2 1:02:05 21,26
7 248 LEARDINI GABRIELE TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD Elite_Sport 2 1:03:38 20,74
8 286 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 2 1:04:14 20,55
9 303 SAVINI MATTEO ROCK RACING M3 3 1:04:18 20,53

10 236 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 1 1:04:23 20,50
11 243 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M5 2 1:04:29 20,47
12 245 ANCARANI ALESSIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M1 3 1:04:31 20,46
13 260 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M4 1 1:04:34 20,44
14 256 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M4 2 1:04:36 20,43
15 241 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M1 4 1:05:20 20,20
16 228 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE M4 3 1:05:21 20,20
17 264 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 4 1:05:33 20,14
18 227 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M5 3 1:06:08 19,96
19 265 MALAVOLTA MANUEL BARACCA LUGO MTB M1 5 1:06:28 19,86
20 276 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM Elite_Sport 3 1:06:31 19,84
21 231 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite_Sport 4 1:06:33 19,83
22 257 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 4 1:06:34 19,83
23 247 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M6 1 1:07:02 19,69
24 233 CAVIOLI DANIELE A.S.D. LE SALINE M2 3 1:07:05 19,68
25 287 FACCANI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 5 1:07:17 19,62
26 277 SANTI DANILO G.C. PANIGALESE M4 4 1:07:19 19,61
27 232 TRONCONI NICOLO' A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE Elite_Sport 5 1:07:20 19,60
28 250 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI ASD M5 5 1:07:22 19,59
29 230 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. M4 5 1:08:27 19,28
30 242 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M1 6 1:08:37 19,24
31 299 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. Elite_Sport 6 1:09:23 19,02
32 284 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM M4 6 1:09:27 19,01
33 254 MAMBELLI MARINO TEAM COMACO ASD M7 1 1:09:48 18,91
34 296 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M5 6 1:10:31 18,72
35 283 BRINI MATTEO RUPEX A.S.D. M2 4 1:10:33 18,71
36 278 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE M6 2 1:10:42 18,67
37 267 TASSI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M4 7 1:11:02 18,58
38 240 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M4 8 1:11:22 18,50
39 234 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M4 9 1:11:25 18,48
40 249 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M3 6 1:11:28 18,47
41 253 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M1 7 1:11:30 18,46
42 224 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M5 7 1:11:33 18,45
43 244 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M2 5 1:11:35 18,44
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44 300 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M4 10 1:11:38 18,43
45 274 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M1 8 1:11:58 18,34
46 281 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI M6 3 1:12:18 18,26
47 272 SGARBI LUCA ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI M1 9 1:12:33 18,19
48 285 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 4 1:12:42 18,16
49 223 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M7 2 1:13:46 17,89
50 261 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE M4 11 1:13:52 17,87
51 292 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D Donne 1 1:14:03 17,83
52 252 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 5 1:14:07 17,81
53 262 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M3 7 1:14:09 17,80
54 297 CARAVITA GIORGIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 8 1:15:02 17,59
55 282 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE M7 3 1:15:03 17,59
56 288 FACCANI GIAN CARLO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M4 12 1:15:29 17,49
57 275 GENTILINI RAFFAELE BARACCA LUGO MTB M3 9 1:15:31 17,48
58 266 BUNZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M6 6 1:15:49 17,41
59 251 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 M3 10 1:16:34 17,24
60 237 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 8 1:17:06 17,12
61 280 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M7 4 1:18:26 16,83
62 279 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE M7 5 1:21:23 16,22
63 289 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE M6 7 1:21:41 16,16
64 293 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D M5 9 1:22:58 15,91
65 255 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF M2 6 1:23:02 15,90
66 270 GALLANTI SARA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. Donne 2 1:23:09 15,87
67 229 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M5 10 1:23:17 15,85
68 302 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POL. TOZZONA A.D. M6 8 1:23:38 15,78
69 269 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M7 6 1:23:40 15,78
70 298 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. M4 13 1:24:18 15,66
71 226 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 3 1:24:28 15,63
72 235 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. Donne 4 1:25:49 15,38
73 263 TERZIARI ALBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. M5 11 1:26:25 15,27
74 290 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE M6 9 1:28:09 14,97
75 294 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M5 12 1:28:47 14,87
76 304 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M3 11 1:28:49 14,86
77 273 BOSI ALICE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE Donne 5 1:28:53 14,85
78 291 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M4 14 1:29:06 14,81
79 271 FAZIANI DENISE ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI Donne 6 1:29:10 14,80
80 259 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 7 1:30:06 14,65
81 268 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE M5 13 1:31:19 14,46
82 258 PLACUCCI MASSIMO BARACCA LUGO MTB M4 15 1:45:54 12,46

Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 931 MORABITO FILIPPO ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO All. 1 1:19:22 16,63
2 932 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. All. 2 1:20:29 16,40

Allievi



Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 292 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 1:14:03 17,83
2 270 GALLANTI SARA SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:23:09 15,87
3 226 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:24:28 15,63
4 235 TOSCHI BENEDETTA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:25:49 15,38
5 273 BOSI ALICE DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 1:28:53 14,85
6 271 FAZIANI DENISE ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 1:29:10 14,80
7 259 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:30:06 14,65

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 931 MORABITO FILIPPO ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO 1:19:22 16,63
2 932 PENSERINI ELIA TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 1:20:29 16,40

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 301 BANDINI GIACOMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:00:16 21,90
2 248 LEARDINI GABRIELE TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD 1:03:38 20,74
3 276 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM 1:06:31 19,84
4 231 MAURO EMANUELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:06:33 19,83
5 232 TRONCONI NICOLO' A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1:07:20 19,60
6 299 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. 1:09:23 19,02

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 295 CAPECE MATTIA UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI'-CESENA 1:00:44 21,73
2 225 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:00:48 21,71
3 245 ANCARANI ALESSIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:04:31 20,46
4 241 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:05:20 20,20
5 265 MALAVOLTA MANUEL BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:06:28 19,86
6 242 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 1:08:37 19,24
7 253 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:11:30 18,46
8 274 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 1:11:58 18,34
9 272 SGARBI LUCA ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 1:12:33 18,19

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 246 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:01:55 21,32
2 238 ALPI DEVIS A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:02:05 21,26
3 233 CAVIOLI DANIELE A.S.D. LE SALINE 1:07:05 19,68
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2/09/2018 Marzeno (Ra)
Arrivo Per Categorie

4 283 BRINI MATTEO RUPEX A.S.D. 1:10:33 18,71
5 244 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:11:35 18,44
6 255 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF 1:23:02 15,90

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 239 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:02:02 21,28
2 286 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:04:14 20,55
3 303 SAVINI MATTEO ROCK RACING 1:04:18 20,53
4 264 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:05:33 20,14
5 287 FACCANI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:07:17 19,62
6 249 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:11:28 18,47
7 262 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:14:09 17,80
8 297 CARAVITA GIORGIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:15:02 17,59
9 275 GENTILINI RAFFAELE BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:15:31 17,48
10 251 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 1:16:34 17,24
11 304 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 1:28:49 14,86

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 260 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:04:34 20,44
2 256 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:04:36 20,43
3 228 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:05:21 20,20
4 277 SANTI DANILO G.C. PANIGALESE 1:07:19 19,61
5 230 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1:08:27 19,28
6 284 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM 1:09:27 19,01
7 267 TASSI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:11:02 18,58
8 240 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 1:11:22 18,50
9 234 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:11:25 18,48
10 300 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 1:11:38 18,43
11 261 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE 1:13:52 17,87
12 288 FACCANI GIAN CARLO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:15:29 17,49
13 298 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 1:24:18 15,66
14 291 BERTOCCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:29:06 14,81
15 258 PLACUCCI MASSIMO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:45:54 12,46

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 236 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:04:23 20,50
2 243 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 1:04:29 20,47

Categoria  M 4

Categoria  M 5
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3 227 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 1:06:08 19,96
4 257 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:06:34 19,83
5 250 MICHELINI ENZO BICI PER TUTTI ASD 1:07:22 19,59
6 296 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1:10:31 18,72
7 224 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1:11:33 18,45
8 237 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 1:17:06 17,12
9 293 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 1:22:58 15,91
10 229 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1:23:17 15,85
11 263 TERZIARI ALBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 1:26:25 15,27
12 294 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 1:28:47 14,87
13 268 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 1:31:19 14,46

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 247 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:07:02 19,69
2 278 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE 1:10:42 18,67
3 281 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 1:12:18 18,26
4 285 MAGRINI STEFANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:12:42 18,16
5 252 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 1:14:07 17,81
6 266 BUNZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 1:15:49 17,41
7 289 DI CINTIO GIAMPIERO ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 1:21:41 16,16
8 302 GAMBERINI GIANCARLO POL. TOZZONA A.D. 1:23:38 15,78
9 290 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 1:28:09 14,97

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 254 MAMBELLI MARINO TEAM COMACO ASD 1:09:48 18,91
2 223 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1:13:46 17,89
3 282 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 1:15:03 17,59
4 280 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 1:18:26 16,83
5 279 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE 1:21:23 16,22
6 269 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 1:23:40 15,78

Categoria  M 6

Categoria  M 7



Titolo:  Data:  
Luogo: 

Pos. Gara Esc. Totale
1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 13 9 22
2 BAMBANA BIKE 11 11
3 BARACCA LUGO MTB 6 1 7
4 SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 1 6 7
5 M.T.B. MOLINELLA A.S.D. 6 6
6 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 6 6
7 POL. YOUNG LINE A.D. 5 5
8 A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 4 4
9 ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 3 3
10 VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 3 3
11 180 BPM A.S.D. 2 2
12 DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 2 2
13 A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 2 2
14 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 2 2
15 OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 2 2
16 ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO 1 1
17 A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1 1
18 TEAM BLACK ROAD ASD 1 1
19 NOXON RACING TEAM 1 1
20 UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI'-CESENA 1 1
21 A.S.D. LE SALINE 1 1
22 TEAM BIKE COCIF 1 1
23 RUPEX A.S.D. 1 1
24 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 1 1
25 BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 1 1
26 G.C. PANIGALESE 1 1
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27 ASD SAMBI TEAM 1 1
28 A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 1 1
29 A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 1 1
30 BICI PER TUTTI ASD 1 1
31 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 1 1
32 ITALIA NUOVA BORGO PANIGALE 1 1
33 TEAM COMACO ASD 1 1
34 ASD POL. PORTO FUORI ALDINO SALBAROLI 1 1
35 UISP IMOLA 1 1
36 UISP RAVENNA LUGO 1 1
37 MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 1 1
38 TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. 1 1
39 UISP FORLI' 1 1
40 POL. TOZZONA A.D. 1 1
41 ROCK RACING 1 1
42 TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 1 1
43 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA 1 1
44 UISP TERRITORIALE IMOLA 1 1
45 AVIS LUGO SEZ. CICLISMO 1 1
46 ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA 1 1
47 POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT 1 1
48 U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 1 1

84 33 117TOTALE SOCIETA'
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